ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CLASS

1

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12067

INSTITUTION NAME: PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL AND GIRLS COLLEGE
CITY: ABBOTTABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

12067-A-1-4202 MUSTAFA ADIL

12067-A-1-4203 ABDUR REHMAN LIAQAT ALI

12067-A-1-4204
12067-A-2-4205
12067-A-2-4206
12067-A-2-4207
12067-A-3-4209
12067-A-3-4210
12067-A-3-4211
12067-A-3-4212
12067-A-3-4213
12067-A-3-4214
12067-A-4-4215
12067-A-4-4216
12067-A-4-4217
12067-A-4-4218
12067-A-5-4219
12067-A-5-4220
12067-A-5-4221
12067-A-6-4222
12067-A-6-4223
12067-A-6-4224
12067-A-6-4225
12067-A-6-4226
12067-A-6-4227
12067-A-8-4228
12067-A-9-4229

12067-A-10-
4230

12067-A-10-
4231

12067-A-10-
4232

12067-A-10-
4233

MUHAMMAD BIN WAQAR

SAJAFA TANVEER
ZUJAJA NOOR
FATIMA AHAD
UMAIZA

SYED ALI SIKANDER
TOOBA EHSAN
HAIDER ALI
KHAKAN

M. ASHER

SAKINA AFZAL
IMRAN IDRESS
ANNUM RIAZ
USHNA ZAHEER
TAYYABA BIBI
ZOYA JADOON
NAWAL QAZI

HAYA ANIS
MANAHIL NAZ
NAHEEDA KHAN
WANIA SUHAIL
ESHAL AMAN
AROOSH BINT-E-ALEEM
NOOR FATIMA SHAH
FATIMA FIAZ
MAHNOOR IRFAN

FATIMA ATIF

MISHAL NOOR

NIMRA JADOON

WAQAR-UR-REHMAN
TANVEER KHAN
SARDAR ABDUR REHMAN
AHAD KHAN
IKRAMULLAH
ZAIN-UL-ABIDIN
EHSAN ALI

EHSAN KHAN

IMRAN SERVER
ALEEM ZULFIQAR
HAJI AFZAL

M. IDRESS
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
ZAHEER AHMAD
SHER ZAMIN
MAZHAR KHAN

QAZI YASIR
ANIS-UR-REHMAN

M. NAZAKAT

LUCKY GUL

SUHAIL SHABIR
AMAN ALI
MUHAMMAD ALEEM
SYED SAAD SOHAIL SHAH
FIAZ ANWAR KHAN
SIKANDER IRFAN

ATIF SIDDIQUI

SAEED KHAN

NISAR KHAN
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%AGE
93.33%
73.33%
66.67%
93.33%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
91.11%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%

86.67%

91.11%

82.22%

GRADE
A
B-
C+
A
B+

B+
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME CLASS %AGE GRADE

12067-A-10- ZURNAIN IOBAL NAVEED IQBAL 10 77.78% B
4234
12067-A-10- IQRA KHAN MUHAMMAD AMIR FAYYAZ 10 91.11% A
4235

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL STUDENTS:33

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.
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